Name

Barry Ruane (NFC/UC)
Anthony Spinillo (NFC/UC)
Seth Dotey (SSP/EX)

Peter Brickner (ESP/EX)
Sal B. Pinzone (ESP/EX)
Jeanne Ruane (NFC/UC)
Sal J Pinzone (ESP/EX)

Jc Blauvelt (ESP/SS)

Vince Hall (ESP/EX)

Tom Benway (SSP/SS)
Barry Zeek (SSP/SS)
Nathan Blaede (SSP/SS)
Brent Dotey (ESP/SS)
Anthony Ruberto (SSP/MM)
Carlos Mercado (CDP/SS)
Richard S Baum (ESP/SS)
Michael Scalzitti (SSP/NV)
Raymond Clark (SSP/NV)
Ray Castillo (ESP/MM)
James Meola (SSP/MM)
George Vanwhy (SSP/MM)
Scott Quinn (ESP/SS)

Clint Bonnett (SSP/MM)
Matthew Pascual (SSP/MM)
Tony Piekarz (SSP/MM)
Jim Hinton (ESR/SS)
Donald Sadler (SSP/MM)
Michael Rendleman (ESP/MM)
Ashawn Rivera (SSP/NV)
Jim Rochfiord (CDP/NV)
Kevin Hite (SSP/UC)
Timothy Kutschera (SSP/UC)
Dan London (SSR/SS)
Frank Pascual (SSP/MM)
Tim Benson (ESP/MM)
William Fancher (SSP/UC)
Ben Gazarra (SSP/UC)

Bill Hofaker (ESP/SS)
Alfred Steppich (CDP/NV)

Gary Renson (SSP/UC)

Peter Brickner

Sal B. Pinzone

Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club

IDPA #

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

A38797

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

M052355

071859

A438994

A117433

M81107

PENDING

PENDING

A35244

A33471

A136552

PENDING

283028

AT790313

M54885

PENDING

MO00056

PENDING

PENDING

A50933

A518243

M23136

PENDING

M19819

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

A611550

PENDING

A09993

52505

MO00099

12723

65592

A38797

PENDING

Final

Time

62.16

72.10

78.04

80.74

88.45

89.47

92.30

93.28

95.12

96.32

97.19

98.05

99.05

100.62

105.98

109.26

111.72

113.18

115.18

119.05

121.59

122.41

124.92

126.41

129.63

129.66

132.73

134.54

137.02

138.34

139.33

140.36

141.99

145.63

148.11

151.66

161.98

167.33

221.52

276.39

80.74

88.45

RANK | PD  NT | PE | FTN | FTDR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1

2

23 August 2015

23

23

23

17

10

14

7

14

26

38

41

52

13

6

12

20

18

34

23

30

34

17

40

34

50

21

27

44

15

7

38

12

30

10

32

36

11

26

4

52

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

17

10

0

0

0

0

Penalties

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

7.99(2)
9.06(5)
7.92(3)
10.96(6)
10.19(1)
13.72(2)
11.13(4)
12.23(0)
11.85(3)
8.58(1)
11.30(1)
14.57(4)
13.77(7)
13.44(3)
11.91(4)
12.99(9)
15.16(6)
12.12(7)
12.00(2)
11.19(2)
14.37(6)
20.12(16)
15.10(6)
12.79(5)
14.99(4)
14.81(5)
15.35(7)
18.06(10)
11.81(3)
16.68(4)
20.30(8)
14.69(1)
15.24(2)
20.18(3)
14.59(3)
17.18(8)
20.75(4)
20.35(1)
20.17(0)

33.30(1)

10.96(6)

10.19(1)

2

9.41(0)
13.20(4)
17.61(3)
13.02(1)
15.58(1)
16.36(1)
19.55(1)
17.97(1)
16.03(1)
18.90(4)
18.31(7)
17.60(8)
22.26(2)
19.54(2)
20.20(0)
17.78(2)
20.58(1)
19.09(1)
19.20(2)

25.95(10)
25.73(10)
20.20(2)
22.00(13)
21.08(6)
21.91(3)
22.80(3)
20.16(6)
22.91(3)
26.57(1)
20.58(1)
21.58(2)
21.01(2)
19.78(0)
26.29(0)
24.67(2)
38.43(12)
26.77(2)
26.62(0)
35.12(1)

48.88(2)

13.02(1)

15.58(1)

3

11.23(4)
12.42(2)
15.02(6)
13.67(2)
15.50(5)
16.21(5)
12.10(0)
19.30(8)
23.60(17)
24.05(18)
24.92(22)
15.69(5)
20.18(1)
17.20(1)
23.47(1)
17.47(2)
23.54(5)
25.88(18)
22.73(5)
20.50(6)
20.83(8)
24.61(0)
22.78(15)
29.42(14)
33.97(27)
23.77(8)
18.53(5)
27.67(14)
23.87(3)
23.68(1)
22.60(12)
32.32(5)
24.06(9)
25.89(5)
36.28(21)
24.11(7)
23.02(1)
28.19(0)
41.66(2)

50.54(23)

13.67(2)

15.50(5)

16.18(8)
17.48(5)
18.11(4)
21.39(5)
25.51(2)
22.24(3)
28.83(1)
20.74(1)
19.30(2)
19.34(5)
20.69(3)
27.16(20)
20.81(2)
26.50(0)
25.85(4)
31.62(7)
24.11()
32.05(5)
34.27(2)
33.86(5)
25.26(9)
32.57(0)
29.81(2)
33.48(1)
36.44(12)
39.98(4)
46.15(3)
29.29(9)
33.93(1)
31.19(0)
40.28(4)
38.78(4)
47.40(17)
33.58(0)
28.13(0)
35.17(6)
43.33(1)
44.30(5)
61.58(1)

59.90(1)

21.39(5)

25.51(2)

17.35(9)
19.94(7)
19.38(7)
21.70(3)
21.67(1)
20.94(3)
20.69(1)
23.04(4)
24.34(3)
25.45(10)
21.97(8)
23.03(15)
22.03(1)
23.94(0)
24.55(3)
29.40(1)
28.33(5)
24.04(3)
26.98(12)
27.55(7)
35.40(1)
24.91(0)
35.23(4)
29.64(8)
22.32(4)
28.30(1)
32.54(6)
36.61(8)
40.84(7)
46.21(1)
34.57(12)
33.56(0)
35.51(2)
39.69(2)
44.44(6)
36.77(3)
48.11(3)
47.87(20)
62.99(0)

83.77(25)

21.70(3)

21.67(1)



Sal J Pinzone

Vince Hall

PENDING

071859

92.30

95.12

3

4

Enhanced Service Pistol -

7

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sharp Shooter

11.13(4)

11.85(3)

19.55(1)

16.03(1)

12.10(0)

23.60(17)

28.83(1)

19.30(2)

20.69(1)

24.34(3)

Jc Blauvelt
Brent Dotey
Richard S Baum
Scott Quinn

Bill Hofaker

M052355

PENDING

A33471

PENDING

MO00099

93.28

99.05

109.26

122.41

167.33

1

2

3

4

5

14

13

20

17

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Enhanced Service Pistol -

12.23(0)
13.77(7)
12.99(9)

20.12(16)

20.35(1)

17.97(1)
22.26(2)
17.78(1)
20.20(1)

26.62(0)

19.30(8)
20.18(1)
17.47(2)
24.61(0)

28.19(0)

20.74(1)
20.81(2)
31.62(7)
32.57(0)

44.30(5)

23.04(4)
22.03(1)
29.40(1)
24.91(0)

47.87(20)

Ray Castillo
Michael Rendleman

Tim Benson

283028

M23136

PENDING

115.18

134.54

148.11

1

2

3

23

44

32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Marksman
0 0
0 0
0 0

Stock Service Pistol -

Expert

12.00(2)
18.06(10)

14.59(3)

19.20(2)
22.91(3)

24.67(2)

22.73(5)
27.67(14)

36.28(21)

34.27(2)
29.29(9)

28.13(0)

26.98(12)
36.61(8)

44.44(6)

Seth Dotey

PENDING

78.04

1

23

Stock Service Pistol -

0

1

0

0

Sharp Shooter

7.92(3)

17.61(3)

15.02(6)

18.11(4)

19.38(7)

Tom Benway
Barry Zeek

Nathan Blaede

A438994

A117433

M81107

96.32

97.19

98.05

1

2

3

38

41

52

Stock Service Pistol -

0

0

0

0

0

0

8.58(1)
11.30(1)

14.57(4)

18.90(4)
18.31(7)

17.60(8)

24.05(18)
24.92(22)

15.69(5)

19.34(5)
20.69(3)

27.16(20)

25.45(10)
21.97(8)

23.03(15)

Anthony Ruberto
James Meola
George Vanwhy
Clint Bonnett
Matthew Pascual
Tony Piekarz
Donald Sadler

Frank Pascual

PENDING

AT790313

M54885

MO00056

PENDING

PENDING

A518243

A611550

100.62

119.05

121.59

124.92

126.41

129.63

132.73

145.63

1

2

8

6

30

34

40

34

50

27

10

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

Stock Service Pistol -

13.44(3)
11.19(2)
14.37(6)
15.10(6)
12.79(5)
14.99(4)
15.35(7)

20.18(3)

19.54(2)
25.95(10)
25.73(10)
22.00(13)

21.08(6)

21.91(3)

20.16(6)

26.29(0)

17.20(1)
20.50(6)
20.83(8)
22.78(15)
29.42(14)
33.97(27)
18.53(5)

25.89(5)

26.50(0)
33.86(5)
25.26(9)
29.81(2)
33.48(1)
36.44(12)
46.15(3)

33.58(0)

23.94(0)
27.55(7)
35.40(1)
35.23(4)
29.64(8)
22.32(4)
32.54(6)

39.69(2)

Michael Scalzitti
Raymond Clark

Ashawn Rivera

A136552

PENDING

PENDING

111.72

113.18

137.02

1

2

3

18

34

15

Stock Service Pistol -

0

0

0

0

0

0

15.16(6)
12.12(7)

11.81(3)

20.58(1)
19.09(1)

26.57(1)

23.54(5)
25.88(18)

23.87(3)

24.11(1)
32.05(5)

33.93(1)

28.33(5)
24.04(3)

40.84(7)

Kevin Hite
Timothy Kutschera
William Fancher
Ben Gazarra

Gary Renson

PENDING

PENDING

A09993

52505

65592

139.33

140.36

151.66

161.98

276.39

1

2

3

4

5

Custom Defensive Pistol -

38

12

36

11

52

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
Marksman
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Novice
0 0
0 0
0 0
Unclassified
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 0

Sharp Shooter

20.30(8)
14.69(1)
17.18(8)
20.75(4)

33.30(1)

21.58(2)
21.01(2)
38.43(12)
26.77(2)

48.88(2)

22.60(12)
32.32(5)
24.11(7)
23.02(1)

50.54(23)

40.28(4)
38.78(4)
35.17(6)
43.33(1)

59.90(1)

34.57(12)
33.56(0)
36.77(3)
48.11(3)

83.77(25)

Carlos Mercado

A35244

105.98

1

12

0

0

0

0

Custom Defensive Pistol - Novice

11.91(4)

20.20(0)

23.47(1)

25.85(4)

24.55(3)

Jim Rochfiord

Alfred Steppich

M19819

12723

138.34

221.52

1

2

7

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

16.68(4)

20.17(0)

Enhanced Service Revolver - Sharp Shooter

20.58(1)

35.12(1)

23.68(1)

41.66(2)

31.19(0)

61.58(1)

46.21(1)

62.99(0)

Jim Hinton

A50933

129.66

1

Stock Service Revolver - Sharp Shooter

21

1

0

0

0

14.81(5)

22.80(3)

23.77(8)

39.98(4)

28.30(1)

Dan London

PENDING

141.99

1

30

1

0

0

0

Not For Competition

15.24(2)

19.78(0)

24.06(9)

47.40(17)

35.51(2)

Barry Ruane

Anthony Spinillo

PENDING

PENDING

62.16

72.10

1

2

23

23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7.99(2)

9.06(5)

9.41(0)

13.20(4)

11.23(4)

12.42(2)

16.18(8)

17.48(5)

17.35(9)

19.94(7)



Jeanne Ruane PENDING = 8947 3 14 0 |0 0 0 | 1372(2)  1636(1) @ 16.21(5) @ 22.24(3) | 20.94(3)

Alfred Steppich 12723 2152 1 4 |00 o0 0 | 2017(0) | 3512(1) @ 41.66(2) = 6158(1) | 62.99(0)
Anthony Ruberto PENDING 1 10062 2 6 0 0 0 0 | 1344(3) @ 19.54(2) @ 17.20(1) = 26.50(0) | 23.94(0)
sal J Pinzone PENDING | 9230 3 7 0 0 0 0 | 11.13(4) | 19.55(1) @ 12.1000) = 28.83(1) | 20.69(1)
Jim Rochfiord M19819 13834 4 7 0 0 | 0 0 | 16.68(4) @ 20.58(1) @ 23.68(1) = 31.19(0) | 46.21(1)
sal B. Pinzone PENDING = 8845 5 10 0 0 0 0 | 10.19(1) & 1558(1) @ 1550(5) @ 2551(2) | 21.67(1)
Frank Pascual A611550 | 14563 6 10 O 0 0 0 | 20.18(3) @ 26.29(0) @ 25.89(5) = 33.58(0) | 39.69(2)
Ben Gazarra 52505 6198 7 11 0 0 0 0 | 20.75(4) | 26.77(2) | 23.02(1) @ 43.33(1) | 48.11(3)
Carlos Mercado A35244 10598 8 12 0 0 0 0 | 11.91(4) | 20.2000) @ 2347(1) @ 25.85(4) | 24.55(@3)
Timothy Kutschera PENDING 1 14036 9 12 0 0 | 0 0 | 1469(1) @ 21.01(2) @ 3232(5) @ 38.78(4) | 33.56(0)
Brent Dotey PENDING = 9905 10 13 ' 0 0 | 0 0 | 1377(7) | 2226(2) @ 20.18(1) @ 20.81(2) | 22.03(1)
Jc Blauvelt M052355 | 9328 11 14 0 0 | 0 0 | 12230) | 17.97(1) @ 19.30(8) = 20.74(1) | 23.04(4)
Ashawn Rivera PENDING | 13702 12 15 0 0 | 0 0 | 11.81(3) | 26.57(1) @ 23.87(3) @ 33.93(1) | 40.84(7)
Peter Brickner A38797 8074 13 |17 0 0 0 0 | 10.96(6) @ 13.02(1) @ 13.67(2) = 2139(5) | 21.70(3)
Scott Quinn PENDING | 12241 14 17 ' 0 0 | 0 0 | 2012(16) | 20.20(1) = 24.61(0) @ 32.57(0) | 24.91(0)
Michael Scalzitti A136552 | 11172 15 18 0 0 0 0 | 15.16(6) @ 20.58(1) @ 23.54(5) @ 24.11(1) | 28.33(5)
Richard S Baum A33471 10926 16 20 0 0 0 0 | 129909) | 17.78(1) @ 17.47(2) = 31.62(7) | 29.40(1)
Seth Dotey PENDING = 7804 17 23 ' 0 1 | 0 0 7.92(3) | 17.61(3) | 15.02(6) & 18.11(4) = 19.38(7)
Ray Castillo 283028 11518 | 18 (23 0 0 0 0 | 1200Q2) @ 19.20(2) @ 22.73(5) @ 34.27(2) | 26.98(12)
Vince Hall 071859 9512 19 (26 0 0 0 0 | 11.85(3) | 16.03(1)  23.60(17) 19.30(2) | 24.34(3)
Bill Hofaker M00099 | 16733 20 (26 0 0 | 0 0 | 20.35(1) @ 26.62(0) @ 28.19(0) @ 44.30(5) | 47.87(20)
Tim Benson PENDING | 14811 21 32 0 0 | 0 0 | 1459(3) @ 24.67(2) | 36.28(21) 28.13(0) | 44.44(6)
Raymond Clark PENDING | 11318 22 34 0 0 | 0 0 | 1212(7) | 19.09(1) | 25.88(18) 32.05(5) | 24.04(3)
Matthew Pascual PENDING | 12641 23 34 0 0 | 1 0 | 1279(5) & 21.08(6) | 29.42(14) = 33.48(1) | 29.64(8)
George Vanwhy M54885 | 12159 24 34 0 0 | 0 0 | 1437(6) | 2573(10) 20.83(8) @ 25.26(9) | 35.40(1)
William Fancher A09993 | 15166 25 36 0 |1 0 0 | 17.18(8) | 38.43(12) | 24.11(7) | 35.17(6) & 36.77(3)
Tom Benway A438994 | 9632 26 38 0 0 0 0 858(1) | 18.90(4) | 24.05(18) 19.34(5) | 25.45(10)
Kevin Hite PENDING 113933 | 27 (38 0 2 0 0 | 20308) | 21.58(2) | 22.60(12) | 40.28(4) @ 34.57(12)
Clint Bonnett M00056 | 124.92 | 28 40 0 0 0 0 | 15.10(6) | 22.00(13) | 22.78(15) | 29.81(2) & 35.23(4)
Barry Zeek Al17433 | 9719 29 41 0 | 0 0 0 | 11.30(1) | 18.31(7) | 24.92(22) | 20.69(3) & 21.97(8)
Michael Rendleman M23136 13454 | 30 (44 0 0 0 0 | 18.06(10) | 22.91(3) | 27.67(14) | 29.29(9) = 36.61(8)
Tony Piekarz PENDING | 12963 | 31 (50 0 0 0 0 | 14.99(4) | 21.91(3) | 33.97(27) | 36.44(12) | 22.32(4)
Nathan Blaede M81107 9805 32 (52 0 0 0 0 | 1457(4) | 17.60(8) | 15.69(5) | 27.16(20) 23.03(15)
Gary Renson 65592 27639 33 52 | 0 |0 3 0 | 3330(1) @ 4888(2)  50.54(23) 59.90(1) | 83.77(25)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Seth Dotey PENDING = 7804 1 23 0 1 | 0 0 7.92(3) | 1761(3)  15.02(6) = 18.11(4) = 19.38(7)
Michael Scalzitti AL36552 | 11172 2 18 0 | 0 0 0 | 15.16(6) | 20.58(1) | 23.54(5) & 24.11(1) = 28.33(5)
Ben Gazarra 52505 6198 3 11 0 | 0 0 0 | 2075(4) | 26.77(2) | 23.02(1) | 43.33(1) @ 48.11(3)
Peter Brickner A38797 8074 1 17 0 0 0 0 | 10.96(6) @ 13.02(1) @ 13.67(2) = 2139(5) | 21.70(3)
Jc Blauvelt M052355 | 9328 2 14 0 0 0 0 | 122300) | 17.97(1) | 19.30(8) & 20.74(1) & 23.04(4)
James Meola A790313 | 11905 3 30 1 | 0 0 0 | 11.19(2) | 25.95(10) | 20.50(6) & 33.86(5) & 27.55(7)
Jim Rochfiord M19819 13834 4 7 0 0 0 0 | 16.68(4) | 20.58(1) | 23.68(1) & 31.19(0) & 46.21(1)
Frank Pascual A611550 | 14563 5 10 0 | 0 0 0 | 20.18(3) | 26.29(0) | 25.89(5) & 33.58(0) & 39.69(2)
William Fancher A09993 | 15166 6 36 0 |1 0 0 | 17.18(8) | 38.43(12) | 24.11(7) & 35.17(6) @ 36.77(3)

Distinguished Senior



Jim Hinton
Alfred Steppich

Gary Renson

Nathan Blaede
Clint Bonnett
Frank Pascual

William Fancher

A50933

12723

65592

M81107

MO00056

AB11550

A09993

129.66

221.52

276.39

98.05

124.92

145.63

151.66

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

52

52

)

10

36

Military Veteran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14.81(5)
20.17(0)

33.30(1)

14.57(4)
15.10(6)
20.18(3)

17.18(8)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

22.80(3)
35.12(1)

48.88(2)

17.60(8)
22.00(13)
26.29(0)

38.43(12)

23.77(8)
41.66(2)

50.54(23)

15.69(5)
22.78(15)
25.89(5)

24.11(7)

39.98(4)
61.58(1)

59.90(1)

27.16(20)
29.81(2)
33.58(0)

35.17(6)

28.30(1)
62.99(0)

83.77(25)

23.03(15)
35.23(4)
39.69(2)

36.77(3)



